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APPLICATION FORM FOR ADMISSION TO

School Readiness
Program D PlaygroupD Nursery D Preparatory 1 D Preparatory ZD
1s Standard & Above D NIOS D

L0 o UOISSIWPY/

PHOTO OF FATHER PHOTO OF MOTHER PHOTO OF CHILD

1. NAME OF THE CHILD:

2. DATE OF BIRTH: AGE AS ON 1ST JUNE 2025

3. GENDER: MALE FEMALE

4. NATIONALITY:

5. MOTHER TONGUE:

6. CURRENT CLASS & SCHOOL

7. NAME OF THE THERAPY CENTRE:

8.
9.
10 ASSESSMENT REPORT (ATTACHMENT): YES [ ] NO (]

11. POTTY TRAINED:

NAME OF THE THERAPIST & PHONE NUMBER :

THERAPIES ATTENDING — OT (] BT(__JSPEECH & HEARING (__JPHYSIO(__JABA [ ]

YES( ) NO[(]
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

VERBAL (] NON-VERBAL (]
TC OF PREVIOUS SCHOOL: YES [J NO [

SCHOOL READINESS CERTIFICATE FROM THERAPIST:  YES (] NoO [J

FATHER’S NAME:

FATHER’S OCCUPATION:

FATHER’S ANNUAL INCOME:

FATHER’S MOBILE NUMBER:

MOTHER’S NAME:

MOTHER’S OCCUPATION:

MOTHER’S ANNUAL INCOME:

MOTHER’S MOBILE NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

RESIDENCE ADDRESS:

IS YOUR CHILD ALLERGIC TO ANY SUBSTANCE / FOOD - PLEASE SPECIFY BELOW

26.

PLEASE SPECIFY BELOW IF YOUR CHILD IS TAKING LONG TERM PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES FOR
WHEEZING, ASTHMA, EPILEPSY ETC...

27.

MEDICAL CONDITIONS: DIABETES, EPLIEPSY, FAINTING, ASTHMA, HEARING DIFFICULTY,
VISION DIFFICULTY, SPEECH DIFFICULTY
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28. IS YOUR CHILD UNDERGOING ANY PSYCHOLOGICAL SUPERVISION LIKE COUSELLING? PLEASE SPECIFY

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

We, the undersigned declare that all the information provided by us in this form are true and correct and has been offered freely and have
agreed to all the terms and conditions.

SIGNATURE OF FATHER SIGNATURE OF MOTHER

DATE

DOCUMENTS RQUIRED ALONG WITH THE APPLICATION FORM

® COMPLETED APPLICATION FORM
e ADHAAR CARD OF FATHER

e ADHAAR CARD OF MOTHER

e ADHAAR CARD OF CHILD

e BIRTH CERTIFICATE OF CHILD

e CASTE CERTIFICATE
INCOME CERTIFICATE

Jupooood

BPL / APL CARD

DULY FILLED APPLICATION FORM ALONG WITH ALL REQUIRED
DOCUMENT TO BE SUBMITTED AT SCHOOL OFFICE

@D http://www.expressionsacademy.in <] expressions5773@gmail.com



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

